Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009
Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 34

Place Name

James Hamp
Cameron Mate
Colm Shannon
Connar Boyd
Greg Principi
Wade Garbett
Chris Russell
Richard Ormrod

9 Alex Gould

10 Keegan Kesteloot
11 Scott Moore

12 Adam Cushnie

13 Ali Abbas

14 Alexander Furneaux
15 Martin Lunn

16 Jayden Robertson
17 Ayden Uznoz
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Club

Canisius High School

Denis Morris High School
Orillia Rowing Club

Saint Michael Secondary
Grimsby Secondary School
Unaffiliated

Notre Dame College School
Unaffiliated

Westdale Secondary School
Mother Teresa Catholic
Westdale Secondary School
Eden High School

Mother Teresa Catholic
Argonaut Rowing Club
Ottawa Rowing Club
Mother Teresa Catholic
Westdale Secondary School

Time (min)
06:39.2
06:48.7
06:55.5
07:01.3
07:04.8
07:31.7
07:35.1
07:41.4
07:46.1
07:53.8
07:56.2
07:56.6
07:59.5
08:00.6
08:18.8
08:19.8
08:20.3

Junior B Boys (Final)

Split
01:39.8
01:42.2
01:43.9
01:45.3
01:46.2
01:52.9
01:53.8
01:55.4
01:56.5
01:58.4
01:59.0
01:59.1
01:59.9
02:00.2
02:04.7
02:05.0
02:05.1

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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