Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 34 Junior B Boys (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	James Hamp	Canisius High School	06:39.2	01:39.8	Gold
2	Cameron Mate	Denis Morris High School	06:48.7	01:42.2	Silver
3	Colm Shannon	Orillia Rowing Club	06:55.5	01:43.9	Bronze
4	Connar Boyd	Saint Michael Secondary	07:01.3	01:45.3	
5	Greg Principi	Grimsby Secondary School	07:04.8	01:46.2	
6	Wade Garbett	Unaffiliated	07:31.7	01:52.9	
7	Chris Russell	Notre Dame College School	07:35.1	01:53.8	
8	Richard Ormrod	Unaffiliated	07:41.4	01:55.4	
9	Alex Gould	Westdale Secondary School	07:46.1	01:56.5	
10	Keegan Kesteloot	Mother Teresa Catholic	07:53.8	01:58.4	
11	Scott Moore	Westdale Secondary School	07:56.2	01:59.0	
12	Adam Cushnie	Eden High School	07:56.6	01:59.1	
13	Ali Abbas	Mother Teresa Catholic	07:59.5	01:59.9	
14	Alexander Furneaux	Argonaut Rowing Club	08:00.6	02:00.2	
15	Martin Lunn	Ottawa Rowing Club	08:18.8	02:04.7	
16	Jayden Robertson	Mother Teresa Catholic	08:19.8	02:05.0	
17	Ayden Uznoz	Westdale Secondary School	08:20.3	02:05.1	

2/3/2009 10:30:06 PM Page 1 of 1